鑄強國小場次

102英語競賽 國小 英語演講A組 參賽名錄（共6位）
競賽場地
	編號
	學校
	參賽學生
	指導老師
	出場序

	1
	明禮國小
	許國玢
	鄭芝芳
	

	2
	明恥國小
	鄧雅文
	鄧本民
	

	3
	志學國小
	宋岷
	莊忠杰
	

	4
	鳳仁國小
	王登榞
	林詩雁
	

	5
	大富國小
	顏嘉緯
	邱安妮
	

	6
	大禹國小
	林邵恩
	林怡鵑
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	


102英語競賽 國小 英語演講B組 參賽名錄（共15位）
競賽場地
	編號
	學校
	參賽學生
	指導老師
	出場序

	1
	華大附小
	李岱璇
	陳志強
	

	2
	華大附小
	蔡介筠
	陳志強
	

	3
	海星國小
	徐寬
	Linden Hulme
	

	4
	海星國小
	林冠甄
	Linden Hulme
	

	5
	慈大實小
	康以誠
	江偉林
	

	6
	慈大實小
	葉美晴
	江偉林
	

	7
	明義國小
	鄭宗弘
	李惠真
	

	8
	明廉國小
	劉亞理
	陳淑女
	

	9
	明廉國小
	姚歆慈
	陳淑女
	

	10
	中正國小
	羅函
	林敏惠
	

	11
	忠孝國小
	吳晨瑜
	曾燕玲
	

	12
	鑄強國小
	劉鑫定
	練淑貞
	

	13
	稻香國小
	莊以愛
	李國漢
	

	14
	太昌國小
	彭心貝
	孫小佩
	

	15
	太昌國小
	石美如
	孫小佩
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	


